
Student Name:

Home Room:Grade:Perm ID:

Hollenbeck, Christopher P.

11261100

Springfield Public Schools

2015-2016

Thurston High

333 58th St

Springfield, OR 97478 541-744-5000

Chad Towe, Principal

TeacherPeriod Absent TardyCourse ID Course Title
Quart
er 1

Grade Detail

H23677 Spring Sport 4Simons, Mike 41 0C

H14571 Prep for Adult Living 1Cardwell, Jeff 12 0B

H204501 Algebra 2 2Adams, Mary 23 0D-

Poor homework performanceComment(s)

Low test performance

H175231 Chemistry in the 3Medley, Rebecca 34 0C-

Missing classworkComment(s)

H10240 Expository Literature 1Swalm, Tiffany 15 0B+

H27313 Emerging America: 3Lovdokken, John 36 2D

GPA
Grade Legend A+ = Superior A = Superior A- = Superior B+ = Above Average B = Above Average B- = Above Average

C+ = Average C = Average C- = Average D+ = Below Average D = Below Average D- = Below Average

F = Fail I = Incomplete WF = Withdraw/Fail NB = No Basis for Grade WD = Withdrew from Class P = Pass

NP = No Pass NG = No Grade

Class of 2017 Graduation Requirements

Subject Area
Credits
Earned

Credits
Required

0.00Total Credits

Springfield Public Schools

333 58th St

Springfield, OR 97478

Parent/Guardians of Hollenbeck, Christopher P.
6915 D St
Springfield, OR 97478

 - 2015-2016


